BECO
COMMUNICATION·S
EQUIPMENT
Omilog ~®.
BOHNSACK EQUIPMENT CO., INC.
Germantown, New York 12526
"RETURN REQUESTED"
BULK RATE

15.00
25.00
LATEST TYPE KEY SYSTEMS COMPLET
LESS LI NE CARDS.
MANUFACTURED BY ITT AND WESTERN
ELECTRIC.
CAN SUPPLY COMPLETE SYSTEMS IN­
CLUDING TELEPHONE INSTRUMENTS.
GLADLY QUOTE ON YOUR SIZE
REQUIREMENTS.
POWER SUPP LIES
Lorrain---W. E. ---etc.
101-G Type, Lamp Talk only
PRICE $45. 00
Lamp-Talk & 20 cy. ringer
PRICE ~_75 . 00
PARTS! PARTS!
All types of NEW and
USEDPARTSata
fraction of New Cost!
lAl Key System Cabinets and ·Mountings availabl·
in limited quantities. Advise your requirements
Also available on request - Key System Hardwar•
21,Connecting Blocks, Etc.
TCI Library  www.telephonecollectors.info
Re 'Btacement cords
Coiled Cord, 3 conductor, complete with Strain Relief
Coiled Cord, 4 conductor, for late st type handset with
molded strain relief
Straight Handset 3 conductor Cords
Straight Handset 4 conductor Cords
Line Cords, 3 conductor
Line Cords, 4 corx:luctor
$ . 90 each
1. 10 each
. 55 each
. 75 each
.85 each
1. 00 each
**ADVISE THE TYPE OF TELEPHONE OR HANDSET THE CORDS ARE TO BE USED ON**
Telephone Ext. Cord
PRICE $2. 95 ea.
Latest SOUND Powered Handset
· With Coiled Cord .and Test Clips
PRICE, $12. 50 each
6 Button Key Phone
Extension Cables
# 825B- -100 ft. with
Amphenol Plug at
both ends.
PRICE $35. 00 ea.
Brand New Long Pole
Receivers, color Black,
complete with Cord.
PRICE $7 . 50
"GIVE US A CALL, WE
GOT THE EQUIPMENT."
odds~en.ds
NEW ALTEC #7306A VOICE REPEATERS $30.00
NEW ALTEC #455B AMPHENOL REPEATERS 15.00
#66B4-25 CONNECTING BLOCKS, NEW 4.00
19252 - 3WAY BRIDGING ADAPTERS NEW 5.po
5 FOOT B 25 DOUBLE ENDED 50 COND. CABLE 3.00
WESTERN ELECTRIC 2D SINGING POINT TEST SETS $75.00
WESTERN ELECTRIC 38A TRANSMISSION MEASURING SET
$100.00
POWER EQUIPMENT
LORAIN T4 48V DC 1 AMP $50.00
AE 24V DC 3 AMP BATTERY ELIM $75.00
LORAIN Ul250B RECTIFIER 230V 3 PHASE $600.00
AE 46 CONSTANt CHARGER 50 V DC 12 AMP $300.00
22.
TCI Library  www.telephonecollectors.info